
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pravia 11:15
1,400 1,400 00:05 16,80 11:20

Tc-1 15,546 11:20

4,744 20,290 00:28 43,48 11:48

Tc-2 21,341 11:48

6,719 28,060 00:38 44,31 12:26

Tc-3 13,945 12:26

5,355 19,300 00:28 41,36 12:54

Tc-4 19,056 12:54

7,844 26,900 00:36 44,83 13:30

Tc-5 21,600 13:30

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 1,160 22,760 00:35 39,02 14:05
Reagrupamiento Pravia 91,488 27,222 118,710 01:25

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:30
0,610 0,610 00:04 9,15 15:34

Tc-6 15,114 15:34

4,786 19,900 00:28 42,64 16:02

Tc-7 12,113 16:02

3,837 15,950 00:22 43,50 16:24

Tc-8 17,166 16:24

4,214 21,380 00:29 44,23 16:53

Tc-9 23,033 16:53

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 3,267 26,300 00:37 42,65 17:30
Reagrupamiento Pravia 67,426 16,714 84,140 00:45

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 18:15
4,280 4,280 00:06 42,80 18:21

Tc-10 27,090 18:21

1,010 28,100 00:43 39,21 19:04

Tc-11 23,657 19:04

5 Pravia 0,973 24,630 00:41 36,04 19:45
Pravia 50,747 6,263 57,010

Parque Cerrado - Pravia 209,661 50,199 259,860
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